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Herre senior
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Tommy Gustavsen
Ronny B. Pettersen
Lucian lurac
Johnny Kildalen
Tor-lvar Bjgrnstad
Frank Hgnsen
Tommy lversen
Markus E. Hansen
Lars Hanssen
Fredrik Alvim
Terje Tormoen
Remi A. Dahl

Jan Inngjerdingen
Aasmund Saether
Thomas @degéard
Geir Johnny Lund
Jan Tore Nedgarden
Kenneth Ottosen
Kenneth Jernberg
Kent R. Fossheim
Erik Tjernsmo

Ole Magne Berget
Jorn A. Jgrgensen
Vidar Arnes

Jack Frode Pettersen

Emil Ruud

Terje Jakobsen
Martin Espelid
Niklas Strengelsrud

Tommy Strengelsrud

Atle @stmo

Marius Holthe
Martin Martinsen
Lasse Rudshaug

Tor Heine @stmo
Knut Willy Andersen

Dame senior
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Lisbeth A. Bjgrnstad
Tonje Hauger
Therese L. Jernberg
Emma Dahlen

Birgit Kildalen
Kjersti Solli

Tina Ovaska

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Pimpel Sgr

Odal SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr
Perca SFK

Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Lgiten JFF

SFK Acerina

Perca SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr
Odal SFK

Gjovik& Toten SFK
Gjgvik& Toten SFK
Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

Gjovik& Toten SFK
Odal SFK

SFK Acerina

Perca SFK

Lgiten JFF

SFK Raufjgringen

Romedal&Vallset JFF

SFK Acerina
Perca SFK
Trekroken
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
SFK Acerina

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Odal SFK
Brandval JFF
Odal SFK

Odal SFK

Ajff Oslo

SFK Pimpel Sgr
SFK Acerina
Odal SFK
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

10828
9154
8870
7952
7800
7568
7300
7190
7036
5712
5570
5440
5368
5260
5054
4890
4600
4520
4434
4354
4000
3966
3190
3004
2482
2474
2164
2160
2084
1840
1800
1650
1634
1392
1392

630

6836
6106
4854
3944
3746
3170
2810
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Nadja Fleischeuer

Herre veteran
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Tom Erling Haugen
Fredrik Sandvold
Jan Morten Fossen
Kjell lvar Rudshaug
Bent Fjeld

Bj@rn Huus

Jarle Pedersen
Melvin Heimdal
Terje Dahlen

Atle Wenger

Pal Fjeld

Magne Molgkken
Svein Arne Gjelsnesvangen
Roy Fjeld

Rune Tyskerud
Jens Kare Skovseth
Atle Nordheim

Jan Espelid

Finn Petter Pedersen
Bjgrn Egil Fredheim
Svein Ivar Fjeld
Svein Dalbakk
Terje Ranheim

Dag Morten Larsen
Cato Berg

Reidar Moen
Trond Eriksen
Steinar Fogelstrand
Runar Haug

Allan Pedersen
Knut Bjgrklund

Dame veteran

1
2

Heidi Karstensen
May Leikasen

Herre eldre veteran
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Kjell Kolstad
Vidar Komperud
Hans Holen
Knut Vadholm
Bjgrn Skogseth
Lars Bekkensten
Terje Reinertsen

Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina
Odal SFK
Eidskog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
SFK Acerina
Odal SFK
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Perca SFK
Eidskog JFF

SFK Raufjgringen
N.Rgmskog JFF
Eidskog JFF

Fet JFF

Eidsvoll skog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Odal SFK

Odal SFK
Eidskog JFF
Nannestad JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Furnes JFF
N.Rgmskog JFF
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
Fet JFF

Eidskog JFF
Rakkestad og Degernes JF
Lgiten JFF

Fet JFF

Odal SFK
Hof Vestre JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Hof Vestre JFF
SFK Raufjgringen
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Odal SFK

Odal SFK

Perca SFK

2442

9464
8294
7296
5992
5384
5336
5316
5122
4958
4454
4012
3964
3798
3758
3494
3240
3118
2908
2664
2614
2562
2212
2172
2022
1950
1814
1314
1008

734

536

152

3182
2754

7418
5026
4150
4072
2950
2772
2406
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10
11
12

Arne Skarholen
Terje Bgen
Erling Johnsrud
Svein Tyskerud
Kjell Andersen

Dame eldre veteran

1

Jorunn Bekkensten

Eldre junior gutt

1
2
3

Junior

Barn

Johan A. Ruud
Sondre Eikbraten
Anders @stmoe

Torjus @degérd
Kevin André Vestli
Yulian Holtslag

Ella Sofie Bekkensten
Linnea Bekkensten

Loiten JFF

Rakkestad og Degernes JF
Romedal&Vallset JFF

Fet JFF

Odal SFK

Odal SFK

Odal SFK
SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Gjgvik&Toten SFK
Odal SFK
Trysil SFK

Perca SFK
Perca SFK

2370
1692
1660
840
366

3434

7190
3540
2192

4170
1772
1376

748
588



